
 

 

 
Term Dates 2019 

 

Term 1     10 weeks 

Tuesday 22 January   Executive / New Staff 

Wednesday 23 – Friday 25 January Staff Days 

Tuesday 29 January   Travel Day  

Wednesday 30 January   Day 1, Term 1 

Thursday 4 April   Last Day Term 1 – Classes end at 3.00pm 

Friday 5 April    Travel Day 

 

Term 2     10 weeks 

Tuesday 23 April   Travel Day 

Wednesday 24 April   Day 1, Term 2 

Thursday 27 June   Last Day Term 2 – Classes end at 3.00pm 

Friday 28 June    Travel Day 

 

Term 3     9 Weeks 

Monday 22 July    Travel Day 

Tuesday 23 July    Day 1, Term 3 

Thursday 19 September   Last Day Term 3 – Classes end at 3.00pm 

Friday 20 September   Travel Day 

 

Term 4     8 Weeks 

Tuesday 8 October   Travel Day 

Wednesday 9 October   Day 1, Term 3 

Wednesday 27 November  Speech Day, Last Day Term 4 

Thursday 28 November   Travel Day 

Friday 29 November   Staff Day 
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